Winter Slalom Cup 2023 - 5. Zavod

18. 03. 2023 - Motokary Hodonin

Absolutni poradi - Poradi podle tiid

6. jizda

18.3.2023 16:37

Poradi
abs.

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Poradi
trida

1

2

Tfida

-2000

-2000

-1400

-1600

-1400

-1400

-1400

2000+

4x4

-2000

2000+

-1400

-2000

2000+

2000+

2000+

-2000

2000+

-2000

-2000

Cislo
302
301
100
205
101
143
104
507
516
371
508
118
345
512
424
509
323
416
322

321

Jméno
Vozidlo

Michal Cervenka
Peugeot 205 GTI

Tonda Cervenka
Peugeot 205 GTI

Pavel Miiller
VW Polo

Jakub Prochazka
Mitsubishi Colt

Radek Cervik
Skoda 105l
Filip Kopecky
Peugeot 106

Antonin Mucha
VW Polo
Lumir Stépan
VW Golf lll
Michal Cerny

Subaru Impreza WRX STi

Ondfiej Janaé
Renault Clio Sport
Jan Splichal
BMW M3 E46
Martin Horak
Skoda Felicia
Tomas Vi¢anek
Ford Puma
Roman PeliSek
Seat Leon
Oliver Zahlava
Hyundai i30N
Ondiej Hosek
BMW E46 330i
Matus Pavlik
Honda S2000
Dariusz Nahrebecki
Vauxhall Corsa
Martin Skopek
Renault Clio
Tomas Dlapa
Fiat Bravo HGT

Stat  Tym Z/J

AERNA10400004040008040¢

1. jizda
(Pen.)

01:00.829
01:01.065

01:03.177
01:038.279
01:03.323

2. jizda
(Pen.)

01:00.159
01:00.000
01:01.312
01:02.351
01:02.421
01:02.950

01:03.428
)

01:02.747
01:02.832
01:03.398
01:03.270
01:03.873
01:03.861

3. jizda
(Pen.)

01:00.654
01:01.059
01:02.104
01:02.933
01:02.293
01:02.460
01:02.194
01:03.304
01:02.828
01:03.055
01:03.785
01:03.232
01:03.388
01:03.714
01:03.953
01:03.748
01:03.297

01:04.109

4. jizda
(Pen.)

01:00.538
01:01.124
01:02.086
01:02.325
01:02.514
01:02.836
01:02.629
01:02.641
01:03.232
01:02.912
01:03.506
01:03.378
01:03.462

01:03.774

5. jizda
(Pen.)

01:02.145
01:01.882
01:02.262

01:02.799

01:03.573
(2)

01:02.681

01:02.990

2)

01:02.374
01:03.190
01:03.133
01:03.489
01:04.054

01:03.420

6. jizda
(Pen.)

00:59.593
01:00.993
01:01.242
01:01.660
01:01.831
01:02.564
01:02.190
01:02.053
01:02.299
01:02.278
01:02.332
01:03.246
01:02.935
01:03.230

01:03.704

(2)

01:03.504

01:03.749

Celkem

04:00.944

04:02.881

04:04.743

04:08.260

04:08.732

04:09.540

04:09.774

04:10.770

04:10.798

04:10.932

04:11.444

04:12.046

04:12.091

04:12.533

04:12.928

04:14.057

04:14.090

04:14.448

04:14.674

04:15.052

Ztrata

00:01.937

00:03.799

00:07.316

00:07.788

00:08.596

00:08.830

00:09.826

00:09.854

00:09.988

00:10.500

00:11.102

00:11.147

00:11.589

00:11.984

00:13.113

00:13.146

00:13.504

00:13.730

00:14.108
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26
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32
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36

37

38

39

40

LY

42

43

44

45

10

11

10

11

12

-2000

-1400

-1600

-2000

2000+

-1400

-1600

-1600

-1600

4x4

4x4

-1600

4x4

-1400

4x4

-1600

-1600

-1400

-2000

-2000

-1400

4x4

-1400

-2000

4x4

300

119

312

344

418

125

214

225

217

518

522

221

517

106

510

359

204

10

343

370

1M

524

114

350

555

Jaroslav Usela
Peugeot 205 GTI
Lubos$ Horak
Skoda Felicia
Dusan Suryn
Citroén Saxo
Jifi Splichal
VW Golf 3
Jan Janéa
VW Golf Il
Martin Kraus
Skoda 105 S
Daniel Lupaé
Citroén Saxo VTS
Vojta Grmolec
Renault Twingo
David Sintal
Citroén C2 VTS
Filip Rulc
Subaru Impreza
David Pisl
Fiat Uno
René Palme
Citroén Saxo
Dan Rulc
Subaru Impreza
Michal Posolda
Nissan Almera
Vojtéch Samson
Subaru Justy
Maxmilian Kepen
Opel Corsa GSI
Rostislav Kepen
Opel Corsa GSI
Peter Ganoczy
Honda Civic
Tomas Palatka
MG
Petr Jez
Ford Focus
Josef Horndl
Skoda Fabia
Michal Dvoulety
VW Golf
Martin Liska
Ford Fiesta ST
Lucas Kofinek
Ford Puma Cup
Kristian Ryzek
Subaru Impreza

Errriirrgrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

01:04.420

)

01:06.436

01:07.391

@)

01:06.739

)
01:04.229

01:04.811
01:04.721
01:04.942
01:05.380

01:05.531
()
01:05.493
01:05.455
01:05.278
01:06.589

01:06.751
01:07.337
01:08.766

01:07.376

01:03.949
01:04.661
01:04.474

()
01:03.793
01:05.528
01:04.696
01:04.931
01:05.595
01:05.274
01:04.629
01:05.156
01:06.047
01:04.934
01:06.340
01:06.497
01:05.561
01:07.025

01:07.001

)
01:07.337

01:06.085

01:07.698

01:03.842
01:04.033
01:04.482
01:04.523

01:04.188
)
)

01:04.224
01:04.834
01:05.234
01:04.959

01:05.894
)
(20)
01:05.948
01:05.769

01:06.393
@)
01:08.045
01:07.645
01:08.099

01:07.692

01:03.408
01:03.870
01:04.029
01:04.324
01:04.715
01:03.709
01:04.174
01:06.438
01:05.149
01:05.461
01:05.109
01:05.710
01:05.061
01:05.864
01:05.314

01:05.444

01:06.940
)

01:07.631
01:07.750
01:06.994
01:06.893

01:03.526
01:03.671
01:04.614
01:04.819
01:04.723
01:04.139
01:04.838
01:04.355
01:05.367
01:04.619
01:05.236
01:05.311
01:05.052
01:04.311
01:05.014
01:04.841
01:05.043
01:06.420
01:06.194
01:05.731
01:06.843
01:06.696

01:06.546

(2)

04:15.737

04:15.773

04:17.055

04:17.977

04:18.052

04:18.173

04:18.756

04:19.239

04:19.948

04:20.843

04:20.903

04:20.930

04:20.943

04:21.196

04:22.008

04:22.248

04:22.443

04:22.753

04:25.314

04:27.601

04:28.527

04:28.565

04:28.571

04:29.496

04:29.505

00:14.793

00:14.829

00:16.111

00:17.033

00:17.108

00:17.229

00:17.812

00:18.295

00:19.004

00:19.899

00:19.959

00:19.986

00:19.999

00:20.252

00:21.064

00:21.304

00:21.499

00:21.809

00:24.370

00:26.657

00:27.583

00:27.621

00:27.627

00:28.552

00:28.561




46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

12

13

14

15

13

10

16

17

18

14

19

20

21

22

10

15

23

16

24

11

4x4

-1600

4x4

-1400

-1400

-1400

-1400

2000+

-2000

-1600

2000+

-1400

-1400

-1400

-2000

-1400

-1400

-1400

-1400

4x4

-2000

-1400

-2000

-1400

-1600

410

280

525

132

113

130

142

426

320

203

610

127

129

124

346

209

108

121

504

311

116

316

202

Milan Horak
VW Golf

Zdenek Pazderka

Mazda MX5
Vladimir Kosek
VW Golf
Tomas Tama
Skoda Fabia
Martin Zohn
Skoda Fabia
Martin Gal
Honda Civic
Roman Ecler
Skoda Felicia
Ivo Michalec
BMW E39
Tonda Husicka
Peugeot 206 GTI
Matyas Brnka
Skoda Felicia
Jan Neduchal
Seat Ibiza TDi
Marek Palka
Skoda Felicia
Ivan Koneény
Peugeot 206
Jan Sebesta
Mitsubishi Colt
Martin Tomastik
BMW

Jan Regner
Mitsubishi Colt

Olga Novotna
Honda Civic
Lukas Odstréil
Skoda 120

FrantiSek Soucek

Skoda Felicia
Patrik Rehanek
VW Golf
Ilvan Mader
Nissan Primera
Dayid Temelkov
Skoda Fabia
David Mach
Abarth 500
Mvartin Viktorin
Skoda Felicia
Radoslav Franer
Honda CRX

Krrrerrrirrrrrrrrrrirrrrr

01:10.354

01:10.652

01:12.352
)

01:11.752

01:11.565
(20)

01:08.239

01:10.517

01:09.320

01:10.565

01:10.609

01:10.125

01:11.493

01:12.374

01:12.602

01:12.258

01:07.782
01:08.223
01:08.779
01:08.773

01:09.141

01:10.779
)

01:09.054
01:09.464
01:09.746
01:10.897

01:10.901

01:10.043
)

01:11.634
01:11.233
01:11.286
01:11.359
01:12.726
01:12.062

01:10.922

)

01:14.020

01:07.898

01:08.395

01:08.364

01:08.450

01:07.721

01:09.473

01:09.802

01:10.802

01:10.054

01:10.781

01:10.597

01:10.070

01:09.882

01:10.839

01:11.217

01:11.736

01:10.577

01:11.007

01:11.166

01:13.225

01:12.389

01:12.781

01:08.046
01:07.811
01:08.365
01:08.655

01:09.180

01:10.197
)

@)

01:09.459
01:09.383
01:09.682

01:09.810

(2)
01:11.262

01:10.498
01:09.819
01:10.626
01:10.382
01:11.540
01:11.240
01:10.635
01:11.597
01:12.016
01:13.129

01:12.765

01:07.934

01:07.350

01:07.428

01:08.286

01:08.346

01:07.524

01:09.229

01:09.895

01:10.083

01:08.665

01:09.122

01:09.780

01:10.771

01:09.990

01:11.207

01:10.499

01:10.576

01:11.184

01:12.293

01:12.411

01:11.900

04:31.660

04:31.779

04:32.811

04:34.078

04:35.117

04:36.221

04:38.273

04:39.033

04:39.090

04:39.415

04:39.467

04:41.268

04:42.145

04:42.223

04:42.775

04:43.499

04:43.851

04:44.637

04:45.211

04:45.727

04:45.997

04:46.059

04:49.408

04:50.187

04:51.466

00:30.716

00:30.835

00:31.867

00:33.134

00:34.173

00:35.277

00:37.329

00:38.089

00:38.146

00:38.471

00:38.523

00:40.324

00:41.201

00:41.279

00:41.831

00:42.555

00:42.907

00:43.693

00:44.267

00:44.783

00:45.053

00:45.115

00:48.464

00:49.243

00:50.522
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72
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74
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

25

26

27

12

13

10

11

14

28

12

15

29

17

30

31

32

13

33

18

14

15

19

-1400

-1400

-1400

-1600

-1600

2000+

2000+

-1600

-1400

2000+

-1600

-1400

-2000

-1400

-1400

-1400

2000+

-1400

-2000

2000+

2000+

-2000

501

109

242

317

666

631

308

105

600

353

318

131

110

632

319

423

629

341

Jifi Moravek
Nissan Micra
Lucie Drbalova
Suzuki Swift
Jan Sebastian Neznik
Renault Clio
Natalia Lupacova
Peugeot 206
Lukas Knésl
Daihatsu Charade
Jakub Kucera
Volvo 940
Lubos KosSela
Volvo 940
Robert Kosturik
Daihatsu Charade
Alzbéta Ulehlova
VW Lupo
Matéj Neduchal
Seat |biza TDi
Filip Novak
Peugeot 306
Vivktor Melicher
Skoda Felicia
Jan Latal
BMW E36 Compact
Jakub Regner
Mitsubishi Colt
Pavel Koneény
Peugeot 206
Nikola Moravkova
Nissan Micra
Anna Kucerova
Volvo 940
Miloslav Regner
Mitsubishi Colt
Viktor Ulehla
BMW E36
Simon Hrebacka
BMW e36
David Maly
BMW E46 325i
Martin Belak
BMW E46 316i

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrinrr

01:15.498

(20)
01:16.427
01:19.164

01:17.174

01:27.009

01:40.060
(20)

01:19.347

01:15.143
01:13.994
01:14.913
01:15.914
01:15.549
01:16.674
01:18.177

01:18.098
)
)
01:21.951

01:22.573

01:40.868
(20)

01:15.246
)

01:15.677
01:16.078
01:15.342
01:16.016
01:15.848
01:15.990
01:17.643
01:17.102
01:20.001
01:21.633
01:20.923
01:23.022
01:21.397

01:30.615
(4)

01:12.941
01:13.597
01:13.325

01:13.451

01:15.190

01:17.185
@)

01:16.534
01:17.008
01:16.678
01:16.268
01:17.990
01:20.501
01:20.219
01:24.023

01:21.741

(22)

01:13.377
01:14.102
01:14.147

01:13.864

01:16.068
(2)

01:15.950
01:14.531
01:16.592
01:15.761
01:16.955
01:18.349
01:16.836
01:18.516
01:20.642
01:26.118
01:22.606
01:24.389

01:24.765

01:43.452
(22)

01:13.218
01:14.430

01:12.431

2)

01:14.769
01:13.945
01:15.903
01:14.980
01:14.222
01:16.497
01:16.758
01:17.983
01:19.059
01:18.885
01:20.941
01:22.796

01:23.313

01:25.641
(2)
01:24.790
(4)

04:54.679

04:56.123

04:56.737

04:58.364

05:00.366

05:01.151

05:02.658

05:04.238

05:04.533

05:06.155

05:07.342

05:07.624

05:10.608

05:11.983

05:17.903

05:23.435

05:31.788

05:32.964

05:34.000

05:38.305

06:34.995

01:19.347

00:53.735
00:55.179
00:55.793
00:57.420
00:59.422
01:00.207
01:01.714
01:03.294
01:03.589
01:05.211
01:06.398
01:06.680
01:09.664
01:11.039
01:16.959
01:22.491
01:30.844
01:32.020
01:33.056
01:37.361
02:34.051

3 jizdy




